
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IRON MAN SECURITY SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0027296000

12

MAY-2019

17-JUN-2019 13:1707-JUN-2019

SMART CHIP+SYSCOM CHALLAN MAY-19

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

Not Available

ECR

JUN-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 32120780

Total Members 137

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         74,205

Total Refund Advance         32,683

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,06,888

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        8,460ADITYA MISHRA           581          8371 101401281169 N.A.        6,979             5        6,979
ADITYA
MISHRA

-        6,979             0          256 -

        9,814AJAY JHA           674          9722 100870314533 N.A.        8,096             1        8,096AJAY JHA -        8,096             0          298 -

       13,340
AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

          782        1,1263 101265795105 N.A.        9,382             0        9,382
AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

-        9,382             0          344 -

        8,798AKASH KUMAR           605          8714 101193660938 N.A.        7,258             4        7,258
AKASH
KUMAR

-        7,258             0          266 -

        8,122AKHILESH           558          8045 101198315965 N.A.        6,700             6        6,700AKHILESH -        6,700             0          246 -

       10,152AMIT KUMAR           698        1,0056 101236808790 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375AMIT KUMAR -        8,375             0          307 -

        9,814AMIT KUMAR           674          9727 100639476061 N.A.        8,096             1        8,096AMIT KUMAR -        8,096             0          298 -

        8,798AMLESH SINGH           605          8718 101230273429 N.A.        7,258             4        7,258
AMLESH
SINGH

-        7,258             0          266 -

        9,475ANIL KUMAR           651          9389 100458973583 N.A.        7,817             2        7,817ANIL KUMAR -        7,817             0          287 -

        5,753
ANKIT KUMAR
CHAUHAN

          395          57010 101175766040 N.A.        4,746            13        4,746
ANKIT
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

-        4,746             0          175 -

        1,692ANUJ RAGHAV           116          16811 101450950704 N.A.        1,396            25        1,396
ANUJ
RAGHAV

-        1,396             0           52 -

        5,753
ANURAG
PANDEY

          395          57012 101233663917 N.A.        4,746            13        4,746
ANURAG
PANDEY

-        4,746             0          175 -

2 / 13DSNHP0027296000 / MAY-2019 / 17-JUN-2019 13:17



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        9,137ANURAG SINGH           628          90513 101392714653 N.A.        7,538             3        7,538
ANURAG
SINGH

-        7,538             0          277 -

        7,106ARUN KUMAR           488          70414 101253889402 N.A.        5,863             9        5,863
ARUN
KUMAR

-        5,863             0          216 -

       13,340ARUN KUMAR           782        1,12615 101285457857 N.A.        9,382             0        9,382
ARUN
KUMAR

-        9,382             0          344 -

        2,369ASHISH KUMAR           163          23416 101211101335 N.A.        1,954            23        1,954
ASHISH
KUMAR

-        1,954             0           71 -

        9,475ASHOK KUMAR           651          93817 100967241144 N.A.        7,817             2        7,817
ASHOK
KUMAR

-        7,817             0          287 -

        7,445
ATUL KUMAR
SINGH

          512          73718 100755640548 N.A.        6,142             8        6,142
ATUL KUMAR
SINGH

-        6,142             0          225 -

        6,091BABLU           419          60319 101186226253 N.A.        5,025            12        5,025BABLU -        5,025             0          184 -

       13,340
BALVEER
SINGH

          782        1,12620 101299310823 N.A.        9,382             0        9,382
BALVEER
SINGH

-        9,382             0          344 -

       10,152
BALVEER
SINGH

          698        1,00521 101247435776 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
BALVEER
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

        5,414
BRAJESH
KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

          372          53622 101307698829 N.A.        4,467            14        4,467

BRAJESH
KUMAR
VISHWAKAR
MA

-        4,467             0          164 -

       13,340
BRIJESH KUMAR
YADAV

          782        1,12623 100117609479 N.A.        9,382             0        9,382
BRIJESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-        9,382             0          344 -

        8,798
CHNDRABHAN
SINGH

          605          87124 101237965309 N.A.        7,258             4        7,258
CHNDRABHA
N SINGH

-        7,258             0          266 -
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       10,152
DEEPAK KUMAR
JHA

          698        1,00525 101177655753 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
DEEPAK
KUMAR JHA

-        8,375             0          307 -

       13,340
DEVENDER
KUMAR

          782        1,12626 100133983658 N.A.        9,382             0        9,382
DEVENDER
KUMAR

-        9,382             0          344 -

       10,152
DEVESH
PATHAK

          698        1,00527 101237964754 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
DEVESH
PATHAK

-        8,375             0          307 -

        1,015DHARMENDRA            70          10128 100951254586 N.A.          838            27          838
DHARMENDR
A

-          838             0           31 -

       10,152
DHIRENDRA
SINGH YADAV

          698        1,00529 100136953091 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
DHIRENDER
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

        9,814
DIGAMBAR
CHAUDHARI

          674          97230 101136814694 N.A.        8,096             1        8,096
DIGAMBAR
CHAUDHARI

-        8,096             0          298 -

       10,152
DILEEP SINGH
YADAV

          698        1,00531 101247435851 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
DILEEP
SINGH
YADAV

-        8,375             0          307 -

        7,115DINESH KUMAR           417          60032 100967233866 N.A.        5,004            14        5,004
DINESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-        5,004             0          183 -

        4,738DINESH YADAV           326          46933 101439594719 N.A.        3,908            16        3,908
DINESH
YADAV

-        3,908             0          143 -

        4,399
DURGESH
SINGH

          302          43534 101357964621 N.A.        3,629            17        3,629
DURGESH
SINGH

-        3,629             0          133 -

       10,152
GAURAV
KUMAR

          698        1,00535 101439551470 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
GAURAV
KUMAR

-        8,375             0          307 -

        7,106
HARENDRA
SHARMA

          488          70436 100161085521 N.A.        5,863             9        5,863
HARENDRA
SHARMA

-        5,863             0          216 -

       10,152
HARI BHUSHAN
SINGH

          698        1,00537 100840584068 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
HARI
BHUSHAN -        8,375             0          307 -
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SINGH

        7,783
HARI MADHAV
CHAUDHARY

          535          77138 100161351998 N.A.        6,421             7        6,421
HARI
MADHAW
CHAUDHARY

-        6,421             0          236 -

        8,798JAYNENDRA           605          87139 100010110416 N.A.        7,258             4        7,258JAINENDER -        7,258             0          266 -

       12,895JAMIL AHAMAD           755        1,08840 101260231280 N.A.        9,069             1        9,069
JAMIL
AHAMAD

-        9,069             0          333 -

        8,893
JANARDAN
PANDAY

          521          75141 100172395843 N.A.        6,255            10        6,255
JANARDAN
PANDEY

-        6,255             0          230 -

       10,152JAIVEER SINGH           698        1,00542 100171732804 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
JAYAVIR
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

       10,152
JITENDRA
KUMAR

          698        1,00543 100176640388 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
JITENDER
SRIVASTAV

-        8,375             0          307 -

        2,369JITENDRA           163          23444 100003532943 N.A.        1,954            23        1,954JITENDRA -        1,954             0           71 -

       10,152KAMLSEH           698        1,00545 100188276691 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
KAMLSEH
KUMAR
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

        5,414
KAUSHAL
KISHOR SINGH

          372          53646 100592658125 N.A.        4,467            14        4,467
KAUSHAL
KISHOR
SINGH

-        4,467             0          164 -

        7,783
KRIPA
SHANKAR

          535          77147 100195844823 N.A.        6,421             7        6,421
KRIPA
SHANKAR
TIWARI

-        6,421             0          236 -

          677
KULDEEP
KUMAR

           46           6748 101252436163 N.A.          558            28          558
KULDEEP
KUMAR

-          558             0           21 -
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       10,672
KULDEEP
YADAV

          625          90149 100705097562 N.A.        7,506             6        7,506
KULDEEP
YADAV

-        7,506             0          276 -

        2,707LALIT KUMAR           186          26850 100203469925 N.A.        2,233            22        2,233LALIT KUMAR -        2,233             0           82 -

        9,137
LALIT MOHAN
MISHRA

          628          90551 101284374517 N.A.        7,538             3        7,538
LALIT
MOHAN
MISHRA

-        7,538             0          277 -

        4,399MANISH           302          43552 101239468376 N.A.        3,629            17        3,629MANISH -        3,629             0          133 -

       11,561
MANISH KUMAR
TRIPATHI

          677          97653 101136815348 N.A.        8,131             4        8,131
MANISH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

-        8,131             0          299 -

        6,091MOHD YUNUS           419          60354 101441269569 N.A.        5,025            12        5,025
MOHD
YUNUS

-        5,025             0          184 -

       12,006
NAGENDER
KUMAR

          703        1,01355 100459022356 N.A.        8,444             3        8,444
NAGENDER
KUMAR

-        8,444             0          310 -

        7,445
NARENDER
SINGH

          512          73756 101158238482 N.A.        6,142             8        6,142
NARENDER
SINGH

-        6,142             0          225 -

       10,152
NARENDER
SINGH RAWAT

          698        1,00557 100766507186 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
NARENDER
SINGH
RAWAT

-        8,375             0          307 -

        5,076
NARESH
KUMAR SINGH

          349          50358 101093919996 N.A.        4,188            15        4,188
NARESH
KUMAR

-        4,188             0          154 -

        7,445NEERAJ KUMAR           512          73759 101368545597 N.A.        6,142             8        6,142
NEERAJ
KUMAR

-        6,142             0          225 -

       10,152
NEERAJ
PANDEY

          698        1,00560 100253956506 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
NEERAJ
PANDAY

-        8,375             0          307 -
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UAN
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        8,460
NETRA PAL
SOLANKI

          581          83761 101287631711 N.A.        6,979             5        6,979
NETRA PAL
SOLANKI

-        6,979             0          256 -

        9,475
NILAMBAR
CHAUDHARY

          651          93862 100834876841 N.A.        7,817             2        7,817
NILAMBER
CHAUDHARY

-        7,817             0          287 -

        1,692NILESH           116          16863 101217635439 N.A.        1,396            25        1,396NILESH -        1,396             0           52 -

        5,753
NIRANJAN
SINGH

          395          57064 101449392020 N.A.        4,746            13        4,746
NIRANJAN
SINGH

-        4,746             0          175 -

       10,152NISHA           698        1,00565 100639192063 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375NISHA -        8,375             0          307 -

          338
PANKAJ KANT
PAL

           23           3366 101216690500 N.A.          279            29          279
PANKAJ KANT
PAL

-          279             0           10 -

        4,738
PARVIN KUMAR
JHA

          326          46967 101439096734 N.A.        3,908            16        3,908
PARVEEN
KUMAR JHA

-        3,908             0          143 -

        5,936
PASHUPATI
NATH SHUKLA

          469          67568 101167851960 N.A.        5,629            12        5,629
PASHUPATI
NATH
SHUKLA

-        5,629             0          206 -

        8,122POOJA           558          80469 101111816829 N.A.        6,700             6        6,700POOJA -        6,700             0          246 -

        1,692POORAN SINGH           116          16870 101454191975 N.A.        1,396            25        1,396
POORAN
SINGH

-        1,396             0           52 -

        9,137POORAN SINGH           628          90571 101112922092 N.A.        7,538             3        7,538
POORAN
SINGH
BANSAL

-        7,538             0          277 -

       10,152PRAMANIK SIBU           698        1,00572 101189924872 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
PRAMANIK
SIBU

-        8,375             0          307 -

        6,768
PRAMOD
KUMAR

          465          67073 100025049230 N.A.        5,583            10        5,583
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-        5,583             0          205 -
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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Repository
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       10,152
PRAMOD
KUMAR

          698        1,00574 100276837406 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-        8,375             0          307 -

       13,314PRAVEEN           698        1,00575 100920904505 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375PRAVEEN -        8,375             0          307 -

       10,152PUSHPANKAR           698        1,00576 101300633311 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
PUSHPANKA
R

-        8,375             0          307 -

       10,152
RAJ KUMAR
PATEL

          698        1,00577 100064940255 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
RAJ KUMAR
PATEL

-        8,375             0          307 -

        8,122
RAJ KUMAR
SHUKLA

          558          80478 100292405936 N.A.        6,700             6        6,700
RAJ KUMAR
SHUKLA

-        6,700             0          246 -

       12,451RAJBALI SINGH           729        1,05179 100461664132 N.A.        8,757             2        8,757
RAJBALI
SINGH

-        8,757             0          322 -

        8,798
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

          605          87180 100967269477 N.A.        7,258             4        7,258
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

-        7,258             0          266 -

        9,814
RAJESH
PRASAD SINGH

          674          97281 101190193639 N.A.        8,096             1        8,096
RAJESH
PRASAD
SINGH

-        8,096             0          298 -

        7,445
RAJNEESH
KUMAR

          512          73782 101382218771 N.A.        6,142             8        6,142
RAJNEESH
KUMAR

-        6,142             0          225 -

       10,152
RAKESH
KUMAR

          698        1,00583 101282794683 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
RAKESH
KUMAR

-        8,375             0          307 -

        6,430RAMBAHADUR           442          63684 100300867025 N.A.        5,304            11        5,304
RAM
BHADHUR

-        5,304             0          194 -

       10,152RAM KUMAR           698        1,00585 100767177305 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375RAM KUMAR -        8,375             0          307 -

        6,430RAM KUMAR           442          63686 100680558655 N.A.        5,304            11        5,304RAM KUMAR -        5,304             0          194 -
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        7,783
RAMESH
KUMAR

          535          77187 100304895386 N.A.        6,421             7        6,421
RAMESH
KUMAR

-        6,421             0          236 -

        7,783RAMESH           535          77188 100304833541 N.A.        6,421             7        6,421
RAMESH
KUMAR

-        6,421             0          236 -

       10,152RAMGREESH           698        1,00589 101111816817 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375RAMGREESH -        8,375             0          307 -

        6,091
RAVINDER
SINGH

          419          60390 100311111940 N.A.        5,025            12        5,025
RAVINDER
SINGH
YADAV

-        5,025             0          184 -

        9,814RAVINDRA JHA           674          97291 101186225979 N.A.        8,096             1        8,096
RAVINDRA
JHA

-        8,096             0          298 -

        9,475
RAVINDER
KUMAR

          651          93892 100682532609 N.A.        7,817             2        7,817
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-        7,817             0          287 -

       10,152
REETESH
MISHRA

          698        1,00593 101377481200 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
REETESH
MISHRA

-        8,375             0          307 -

        6,091RIYAJUDDIN           419          60394 101136522383 N.A.        5,025            12        5,025RIYAJUDDIN -        5,025             0          184 -

       10,152
RUDRA PRATAP
SINGH

          698        1,00595 100639457913 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
RUDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

       13,340SANJAY RAWAT           782        1,12696 100477036452 N.A.        9,382             0        9,382
SANJAY
RAWAT

-        9,382             0          344 -

       10,152SANJAY SINGH           698        1,00597 100067070785 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
SANJAY
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

        9,814SANOJ KUMAR           674          97298 100335635160 N.A.        8,096             1        8,096
SANOJ
KUMAR

-        8,096             0          298 -

       13,340
SANTOSH
KUMAR           782        1,12699 100337383960 N.A.        9,382             0        9,382

SANTOSH
KUMAR -        9,382             0          344 -
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RAJHANS RAJHANS

       12,857SANTOSH RAI           575          829100 100337376252 N.A.        6,908             4        6,908
SANTOSH
RAI

-        6,908             0          254 -

        5,414
SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

          372          536101 101182570507 N.A.        4,467            14        4,467
SATAY
PRAKASH

-        4,467             0          164 -

       10,152
SATENDRA
SINGH

          698        1,005102 100340243638 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
SATENDRA
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

        7,783
SATISH
CHANDRA

          535          771103 101323478799 N.A.        6,421             7        6,421
SATISH
CHANDRA

-        6,421             0          236 -

       13,340
SHANKAR KU.
JHA

          782        1,126104 101102061003 N.A.        9,382             0        9,382
SHANKAR KU
JHA

-        9,382             0          344 -

        8,798SHILENDRA           605          871105 101199401264 N.A.        7,258             4        7,258SHILENDRA -        7,258             0          266 -

        4,399
SHILENDRA
SINGH

          302          435106 101349320476 N.A.        3,629            17        3,629
SHILENDRA
SINGH

-        3,629             0          133 -

          677
SHIV KUMAR
THAKUR

           46           67107 100351408671 N.A.          558            28          558
SHIV KUMAR
THAKUR

-          558             0           21 -

       12,857
SHIV BAHADUR
RAM

          675          973108 100678932560 N.A.        8,108             1        8,108
SHIVBAHADU
R RAM

-        8,108             0          298 -

       10,152
SHIV PAL
SINGH

          698        1,005109 100351587620 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
SHIVPAL
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

       12,000SHRI KRISHAN           630          908110 100965861588 N.A.        7,567             3        7,567
SHRI
KRISHAN

-        7,567             0          278 -

       12,895
SHRIDHAR
ROUT

          755        1,088111 100880435333 N.A.        9,069             1        9,069
SHRIDHAR
ROUT

-        9,069             0          333 -
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       13,340
SHYAM BABU
RAY

          782        1,126112 100016967687 N.A.        9,382             0        9,382
SHYAM BABU
RAY

-        9,382             0          344 -

        2,030
SIDHARTH
KUMAR

          140          201113 101158240380 N.A.        1,675            24        1,675
SIDHARTH
KUMAR

-        1,675             0           61 -

        5,076SONU KUMAR           349          503114 100360474771 N.A.        4,188            15        4,188
SONU
KUMAR

-        4,188             0          154 -

       10,152SHRIPATI           698        1,005115 100353807301 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375SRIPATI -        8,375             0          307 -

       10,152
SUBHASH
MATHUR

          698        1,005116 101111781799 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
SUBHASH
MATHUR

-        8,375             0          307 -

        3,722
SOBODH
KUMAR

          256          369117 101237964765 N.A.        3,071            19        3,071
SUBODH
KUMAR

-        3,071             0          113 -

       10,152SUDHIR KUMAR           698        1,005118 100840453394 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
SUDHIR
KUMAR

-        8,375             0          307 -

        5,414
SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH

          372          536119 101263003780 N.A.        4,467            14        4,467
SUDHIR
KUMAR
SINGH

-        4,467             0          164 -

       10,152
SUKHVEER
SINGH

          698        1,005120 101237965439 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
SUKHVEER
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

       13,314
SUKHVEER
SINGH

          698        1,005121 101120042489 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
SUKHVEER
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

          457SUNIL KUMAR            22           32122 100811985246 N.A.          267            30          267
SUNIL
KUMAR

-          267             0           10 -

        1,015
SURYANARAYA
N TRIPATHI

           70          101123 101262326928 N.A.          838            27          838
SURYANARA
YAN
TRIPATHI

-          838             0           31 -

       10,152SUSHMA           698        1,005124 100967233850 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375SUSHMA -        8,375             0          307 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        7,783
SWADESH
KUMAR

          535          771125 101326001547 N.A.        6,421             7        6,421
SWADESH
KUMAR

-        6,421             0          236 -

        2,369THONO SINGH           163          234126 100767192814 N.A.        1,954            23        1,954
THONO
SINGH

-        1,954             0           71 -

        9,475
UTTOM
PRAMANIK

          651          938127 100767527408 N.A.        7,817             2        7,817
UTTAM
PRAMANIK

-        7,817             0          287 -

        5,414
VICHITRA
KUMAR

          372          536128 101436334566 N.A.        4,467            14        4,467
VICHITRA
KUMAR

-        4,467             0          164 -

       14,286
VIJAY SHANKAR
KASHYAP

          639          921129 100404436383 N.A.        7,675             1        7,675
VIJAY
SHANKAR
KASHYAP

-        7,675             0          282 -

        8,460VIKAS           581          837130 100405995823 N.A.        6,979             5        6,979VIKAS -        6,979             0          256 -

        5,414VIKAS VIKRAM           372          536131 101158237921 N.A.        4,467            14        4,467
VIKAS
VIKRAM

-        4,467             0          164 -

        3,384VIMAL KUMAR           233          335132 101112923453 N.A.        2,792            20        2,792
VIMAL
KUMAR

-        2,792             0          102 -

        9,814VIMILESH DEVI           674          972133 101231279546 N.A.        8,096             1        8,096
VIMILESH
DEVI

-        8,096             0          298 -

       14,286
VINAY KUMAR
SINGH

          639          921134 100407238511 N.A.        7,675             1        7,675VINAY SINGH -        7,675             0          282 -

        7,783
VINDRESH
KUMAR

          535          771135 101198315846 N.A.        6,421             7        6,421
VINDRESH
KUMAR

-        6,421             0          236 -

        4,738
VISHNU DATT
MISHRA

          326          469136 101300633250 N.A.        3,908            16        3,908
VISHNU
DATT
MISHRA

-        3,908             0          143 -

       10,152YOGESH SINGH           698        1,005137 101392715167 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
YOGESH
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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